
 

MAHS Meeting Schedule - 2026 

 

 
MAHS General Membership meetings are held on a bi-monthly schedule, alternating with meetings of the 
Board of Directors.  All meetings are held on the second Tuesday of the month.  Board of Directors 
meetings start at 6:30 pm.  General Membership meetings start at 7:30 pm. 
 
The meeting schedule is summarized below.   Note that the August and December membership meetings 
are combined with our summer picnic and winter holiday party, respectively.   See the MAHS website and 
MAHSmail for more information about the picnic and holiday party. 

 

Day Date   

Tuesday January 13 Board of Directors Meeting 

Tuesday February 10 
General Membership Meeting,  
Speaker: TBD  

Tuesday March 10 Board of Directors Meeting 

Tuesday April 14 
General Membership Meeting,  
Speaker: TBD 

Tuesday May 12 Board of Directors Meeting 

Tuesday June 09 
General Membership Meeting,  
Speaker: TBD 

Tuesday July 14 Board of Directors Meeting 

TBD August Annual MAHS Picnic: Day and Location TBD 

Tuesday September 08 Board of Directors Meeting 

Tuesday October 13 
General Membership Meeting,  
Speaker TBD 

Tuesday November 10 Board of Directors Meeting 

Tuesday December 08 Annual MAHS Holiday Party: Location TBD 

 


